DATASHEET - XMI163/3+4/135/08/F+W/E+0

> WxD=1350x800mm, grey

Part no. XMI163/3+4/135/08/F+W/E+0
Catalog No. 132990

EL-Nummer 2465596

(Norway)

Similar to illustration

Technical data ETIM 7.0

Cabinet enclosures (EG000011) / Component for installation (switchgear cabinet) (EC002620)

7 Mounting kit, IZM63, 3/4p, fixed/withdrawable, EVEN+0PPO,

E.-T°N

Powering Business Worldwide

Electric engineering, automation, process control engineering / Electrical cabinet, housing, rack / Elements for switching cabinet, housing, rack / Component for installation (electrical cabinet)

(ecl@ss10.0.1-27-18-28-11 [ACN627011])

Model
Suitable for enclosure building width mm
Suitable for enclosure building height mm
Suitable for enclosure building depth mm
Width mm
Height mm
Depth mm
Max. load capacity kg
Material
Colour
RAL-number
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Other
1350
0

800
1342
640
385

Metal
Grey
7035
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