DATASHEET - XMI63/3+4/135/08/F+W/E+0



Mounting kit, IZM63, 3/4p, fixed/withdrawable, EVEN+OPPO, WxD=1350x800mm, grey



Part no. XMI63/3+4/135/08/F+W/E+0

Catalog No. 132990

EL-Nummer (Norway)

2465596

Similar to illustration

Technical data ETIM 7.0

Cabinet enclosures (EG000011) / Component for installation (switchgear cabinet) (EC002620)

Electric engineering, automation, process control engineering / Electrical cabinet, housing, rack / Elements for switching cabinet, housing, rack / Component for installation (electrical cabinet) (ecl@ss10.0.1-27-18-28-11 [ACN627011])

Model		Other
Suitable for enclosure building width	mm	1350
Suitable for enclosure building height	mm	0
Suitable for enclosure building depth	mm	800
Width	mm	1342
Height	mm	640
Depth	mm	385
Max. load capacity	kg	0
Material		Metal
Colour		Grey
RAL-number		7035